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Spring for thumb catch

Screw for thumb catch
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3174
30/90
20/91
30/92
30/1
31/2
6/35
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7/10
30425
30/11

30/12

Designation

Blade with washer
Arwil.with SCraws

Kit

Kit

Kt

Handle without blade

Handle without anvil

Plastic coating for blade
handle

Plastic coating for anvil»
blade / anvil handle

Rivet for blade
Serew for anvil 4 mm
Screw for anvil & mm
Bolt

MNut

Bush

Washer

White spring

Thumb catch

Com po aition

1% 30/3 + 1x
1x 31/4 + 1x
1x 30/8 + 1x
2X 30,’1.1

1x 2/13 + 1x

1x 30/1 + 4x
ix 6/35
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ix 2/14 + 1x

ix 6/35
1x 7/36
ix 7/5B
ix 30/6
1x 30/7
ix 30/8
1% 30/9
Ix 7/10
1x 30/25
Ix 30711

1x 30/12

30/25
30/6 4+ 1x 30

30/9 4+ 1x 30

30/12 + 1x 2

7/58 + 1x 7/

2113 1x 30
7/36



